
State Last First Role Phone Email

1 Alabama Woodard Roger Pres 256-276-4506 WKF4PBH@yahoo.com 
2 Alaska Bearce Gary Pres 907-982-0133 GWBAlaska@cs.com
3 Arizona Crouch Michael Pres 928-299-6077 azcampersonmission@gmail.com
4 Arkansas Moody Mark Pres 479-747-2144 mmoodym@gmail.com
5 California Pardee Ray Pres 925-787-3754 rrpardee@juno.com
6 Florida Ansley Eileen Pres 239-826-4617 president.florida.com@gmail.com
7 Georgia Biggers Donna Pres 229-424-4126 dbiggers1970@gmail.com

8 Illinois Riley Fred Pres 618-508-3917 paulakriley45@hotmail.com
9 Indiana Porter Rick Pres 812-550-2840 richardporter777@yahoo.com

10 Iowa Mott Rick Pres 319-291-6805 iowacampersonmission@gmail.com
11 Kan/Neb Huff Gary Pres 620-433-3195 neody10us@gmail.com
12 Kentucky Wilson Bob Pres 270-256-8785 bwnjw4245@gmail.com
13 Louisianna Anglin Cliff Pres  985-635-1870 cliffanglin@charter.net
14 Michigan Witherell T J Pres 989) 627-4244 michigancampersonmission@gmail.com
15 Mississippi Lee John Pres 662-323-2539 waandablee@bellsouth.net
16 Missouri Rawlings Jim/Cheryl Pres 573-406-2589 missouricom2018@gmail.com
17 N Carolina Smith Keith Pres 828-403-0675 Smithkorj@gmail.com
18 Northwest Anderson Kathy Pres 775-721-0238 gloryteam@msn.com
19 Oklahoma Drennan Joe Pres 405-756-6058 drennanjd@gmail.com
20 S Carolina Zawislak Arthur Pres 803-645-5906 revzawislak@gmail.com 
21 Penn/NJ Hoops Bill Pres 570-660-9519 dek3wjh@gmail.com
22 Tennessee Hartman Cheri Pres 931-310-2521 elliscl@bellsouth.net
23 Texas Pinson Jackie Pres 806-893-2404 jpinson2124@gmail.com

1 Florida Goolsby Patsy & Russell VP 850-791-7762 pgoolsby99@gmail.com 
2 Georgia Biggers David VP 229-425-2627 dbiggers1970@gmail.com

3 Illinois Evans Richard VP 618-218-4546 akrlevans1@gmail.com
4 Indiana Jones John VP 765-342-9264 jwbljones@hotmail.com
5 Iowa Sutton Phil VP 319-431-5235 ppsutton1@gmail.com
6 Kan/Neb Verwey Martin VP 402-947-1146 marwanv@outlook.com
7 Tucker Brenda 1st VP  270-929-6432 twotuckers@connectgradd.net

Miller Marilyn 2nd VP 270-702-3877 marilynmiller4854@gmail.com
8 Missippippi Pender Jim VP 662-803-2633 revpender@yahoo.com
9 Missouri Ball Denny/Linda VP 417-271-3516 dlball09@gmail.com

10 N Carolina Bodford Wanda VP 336-462-3762 wandabodford@gmail.com
11 Oklahoma Day Paul VP 405-509-0396 paul.l.day@att.net
12 S Carolina Shaw Kim VP 864-348-6675 kjshaw@wctel.net

Karls Jennifer VP 864-933-5627 jkarls640@gmail.com
13 Tennessee Hill Phil VP 931-210-7866 sherryhill38@gmail.com
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Kentucky



1 Reg #1

Parks Jim & Laura 770-776-8278 lparks207@yahoo.com
Rotunda Barbara  386-208-8555 Taxeaze@gmail.com

3 Reg #3 Desselle Nolan & Donna R.Rep. 318-623-9376 donniebob55@aol.com
Jones Tim & Gayle 314-570-6062 Tjones@gotothetruth.com

4 Kragness Don & Janice 618-983-5546 donjank1@gmail.com
5 Reg #5 Verwey Martin R.Rep. 402-947-1146 marwanv@outlook.com
6 Reg #6

Secretary Mower Karen Sectry 309-945-3971 kcc61254@gmail.com 
Treasurer Rotunda Barbara Treas  386-208-8555 Taxeaze@gmail.com
Webmaster Ansley Glenn Web 239-826-4317 gtansley616@gmail.com 
Natl.Coord. Truesdail Rick & Cindy NA COM 810-869-4716 campersonmission72@gmail.com
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